Advantages
Carbide grade:  BLU-Sub-Micron grade with advanced PVD triple layer coating delivering high heat
                                                     resistance and smooth cutting operation.
Carbide shank toolholder provides excellent
vibration resistance.
Long reach.
Through coolant.
For threading, grooving, boring and chamfering.

F
F
Order example: T8 I 10 ACME BLU
®
Mini Tools
A07-5
Carmex inch 2022.indb   5Carmex inch 2022.indb   5 16/06/2022   14:0616/06/2022   14:06
Chamfering
Insert
Type Ordering Code W H
max α D
 min F
T8 T8   C90 .008 .06 90° .35 .18
T10 T10 C90 .008 .07 90° .50 .30
Same insert for right and left hand cutting
Order exmaple: T8 C90 BLU
®
Mini Tools
A07-6
Carmex inch 2022.indb   6Carmex inch 2022.indb   6 16/06/2022   14:0616/06/2022   14:06
D min.
W
R
F
H
Grooving
Insert
Type Ordering Code
W
R H
max
D
min F
mm inch
T8
T8   G W08 H20 0.79 .031 .004 .08 .37 .20
T8   G W10 H20 1.0 .039 .004 .08 .37 .20
T8   G W12 H20 1.19 .047 .004 .08 .37 .20
T8   G W15 H20 1.5 .059 .004 .08 .37 .20
T8   G W16 H20 1.59 .063 .004 .08 .37 .20
T8   G W20 H20 2.0 .079 .004 .08 .37 .20
T8   G W24 H20 2.38 .094 .004 .08 .37 .20
T8   G W25 H20 2.5 .098 .004 .08 .37 .20
T8   G W30 H20 3.0 .118 .004 .08 .37 .20
T10
T10 G W08 H28 0.79 .031 .004 .11 .53 .31
T10 G W10 H14 1.0 .039 .004 .06 .48 .28
T10 G W10 H23 1.0 .039 .004 .09 .52 .31
T10 G W12 H28 1.19 .047 .004 .11 .53 .31
T10 G W15 H14 1.5 .059 .004 .06 .48 .28
T10 G W15 H23 1.5 .059 .004 .09 .52 .31
*T10 G W15 H40 1.5 .059 .004 .16 .53 .31
T10 G W16 H28 1.59 .063 .004 .11 .53 .31
T10 G W20 H14 2.0 .079 .004 .06 .48 .28
T10 G W20 H23 2.0 .079 .004 .09 .52 .31
*T10 G W20 H40 2.0 .079 .004 .16 .53 .31
T10 G W24 H28 2.38 .094 .004 .11 .53 .31
T10 G W25 H23 2.5 .098 .004 .09 .52 .31
*T10 G W25 H40 2.5 .098 .004 .16 .53 .31
T10 G W30 H23 3.0 .118 .004 .09 .52 .31
*T10 G W30 H40 3.0 .118 .004 .16 .53 .31
*To use with T10 toolholders version B
Tolerance: W±0.02 mm/.001”
Order exmaple: T10 G W08 H28 BLU
®
Mini Tools
A07-7
Carmex inch 2022.indb   7Carmex inch 2022.indb   7 16/06/2022   14:0616/06/2022   14:06
Insert
Type Ordering Code
Nom` groove
width W
+.0012 R H

TD10 G W14 H28 1.3 .051 .055 0 .11 .53 .31
TD10 G W17 H28 1.6 .063 .067 0 .11 .53 .31
Order example: TD10 G W17 H28 BLU
D min.
W
F
H
R
Grooving, Circlip Ring Grooves
DIN 471/472
®
Mini Tools
A07-8
Carmex inch 2022.indb   8Carmex inch 2022.indb   8 16/06/2022   14:0616/06/2022   14:06
Back Turning
Full Radius Grooving
Insert
Type Ordering Code
W R H
max
D
min F
mm in mm in
T8
T8   K R04 H10 0.8 .031 0.4 .016 .04 .33 .16
T8   K R06 H10 1.2 .047 0.6 .024 .04 .33 .16
T8   K R09 H10 1.8 .071 0.9 .035 .04 .33 .16
T10
 T10 K R04 H22 0.8 .031 0.4 .016 .09 .52 .31
*T10 K R04 H40 0.8 .031 0.4 .016 .16 .53 .31
 T10 K R06 H22 1.2 .047 0.6 .024 .09 .52 .31
*T10 K R06 H40 1.2 .047 0.6 .024 .16 .53 .31
 T10 K R09 H22 1.8 .071 0.9 .035 .09 .52 .31
*T10 K R09 H40 1.8 .071 0.9 .035 .16 .53 .31
 T10 K R10 H22 2.0 .079 1.0 .039 .09 .52 .31
*T10 K R10 H40 2.0 .079 1.0 .039 .16 .53 .31
*To use with T10 toolholders version B
Tolerance: W±0.02 mm/.0008”
Insert
Type Ordering Code R H
max
D
min F
T8 T8   X R02 H20 .008 .08 .37 .20
T10
T10 X R02 H23 .008 .09 .52 .31
*T10 X R02 H35 .008 .14 .53 .31
T10 X R04 H23 .016 .09 .52 .31
*To use with T10 toolholders version B
®
Mini Tools
A07-9
Carmex inch 2022.indb   9Carmex inch 2022.indb   9 16/06/2022   14:0616/06/2022   14:06
Insert
Type Ordering Code α R H D
min F
T8
T8 PR R01 A22 22˚ .004 .039 .36 .20
T8 PR R02 A22 22˚ .008 .039 .36 .20
T8 QR R01 A47 47˚ .004 .075 .36 .20
T8 QR R02 A47 47˚ .008 .075 .36 .20
Boring and Profiling
Boring, Profiling and Facing
Insert
Type Ordering Code α β R H Y D
min F
T10
T10 PR R01 A22 22˚ 8˚ .004 .075 .04 .51 .30
T10 PR R02 A22 22˚ 8˚ .008 .075 .04 .51 .30
T10 QR R01 A47 47˚ 3˚ .004 .102 .02 .51 .30
T10 QR R02 A47 47˚ 3˚ .008 .102 .02 .51 .30
Order exmaple: T8 PR R01 A22 BLU
®

T10 ZE R125 H30 .098 .049 .12
T10 ZE R15   H30 .118 .059 .12
Order example: T10 ZI R15 H30 BLU
®
Mini Tools
A07-12
Carmex inch 2022.indb   12Carmex inch 2022.indb   12 16/06/2022   14:0616/06/2022   14:06
Carbide Shank Toolholders
With through coolant
Metric Holders
Inch Holders
Inch Holders
Metric Holders
Insert
Type Ordering Code D
mm D1 L1 L Insert Screw Torx Key
T8
ST 0008 L20 F08C 8 .28 .79 3.1 S5 K5
ST 0008 L30 G08C 8 .28 1.18 3.7 S5 K5
ST 0008 L40 H08C 8 .28 1.57 4.1 S5 K5
Insert
Type Ordering Code D D1 L1 L Insert Screw Torx Key Tool holder
Version
T10
ST 0375 M10C 3/8 .38 - 5.9 S11 K11 A
ST 0500 L16 J10C 1/2 .40 1.6 4.3 S11 K11 A
ST 0500 L22 K10C 1/2 .40 2.2 4.9 S11 K11 A
Insert
Type Ordering Code D
mm D1 L1 L Insert Screw Torx Key Tool holder
Version
T10
ST 0010 L29 H10C 10 .35 1.1 3.9 S11 K11 B
ST 0010 L40 J10C 10 .35 1.6 4.3 S11 K11 B
ST 0010 M10C 10 .39 --- 5.9 S11 K11 A
ST 0012 L37 J10C 12 .35 1.5 4.3 S11 K11 B
ST 0012 L40 J10C 12 .39 1.6 4.3 S11 K11 A
ST 0012 L50 K10C 12 .35 2.0 4.9 S11 K11 B
ST 0012 L55 K10C 12 .39 2.2 4.9 S11 K11 A
Insert
Type Ordering Code D D1 L1 L Insert Screw Torx Key
T8
ST 0312 L08 F08C 5/16 .28 .79 3.1 S5 K5
ST 0312 L11 G08C 5/16 .28 1.18 3.7 S5 K5
ST 0312 L15 H08C 5/16 .28 1.57 4.1 S5 K5
®
Mini Tools
A07-13
Carmex inch 2022.indb   13Carmex inch 2022.indb   13 16/06/2022   14:0616/06/2022   14:06
Steel Toolholders
With through coolant
Insert
Type Ordering Code D D1 L1 L Insert Screw Torx Key
T10
ST 0500 L10 E10 1/2 .40 1.0 2.8 S11 K11
ST 0625 L10 G10 5/8 .40 1.0 3.5 S11 K11
ST 0625 L14 H10 5/8 .40 1.4 3.9 S11 K11
Metric Holders
Insert
Type Ordering Code D
mm D1 L1 L Insert Screw Torx Key
T10
ST 0012 L25 E10 12 .40 1.0 2.8 S11 K11
ST 0016 L25 G10 16 .40 1.0 3.5 S11 K11
ST 0016 L35 H10 16 .40 1.4 3.9 S11 K11
Inch Holders
Version A